INSTALLATION & OPERATION
DESCRIPTION
FLOJET’s 1750 series Inline Water Pressure Regulator
reduces inlet water pressure to safe levels for pumps and
appliances. Equipment is additionally protected from   water-
borne debris and particulates by the regulator’s removable,
cleanable inlet screen. Models are available in pre-set, non-
adjustable maximum (nominal) outlet pressures. Actual

explanation regarding the reason for return as well as the
authorization number. Include your name, address and phone number.
STANDARD MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
1750-XXX Market Designation, Configuration
3 = Bev/lnd, in-line w/1/2" NPT female ports
4-9 Not assigned at this time
1750-XXX Maximum outlet pressure (nominal)
0 = 50 psi
1 = 45 psi
2 = 30 psi
3 = 80 psi
5 = 15 psi
1750-XXX Fittings included
0 = No fittings
1 = 1/2" NPT male x 1/4" barb OD, 2 pcs
2 = 1/2" NPT male x 3/8" barb OD, 2 pcs
3 = 1/2" NPT male x 1/2" barb OD, 2 pcs
Flojet is a trademark of Xylem Inc. or one of its subsidiaries.
© 2012  Xylem, Inc.    81000-344    Rev E 5/12
U.S.A.
Flojet
666 E. Dyer Rd.
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Phone:  949.608.3900
Fax:      949.608.3887
UNITED KINGDOM
Flojet
Bingley Road, Hoddesdon
Hertfordshire EN11 OBU
Tel: +44 (0) 1992 450145
Fax: +44 (0) 1992 467132
CANADA
Fluid Products Canada
55 Royal Road
Guelph, Ontario N1H 1T1
Tel: 519 821.1900
Fax: 519 821.2569
JAPAN
NHK Jabsco Company Ltd.
3-21-10, Shin-Yokohama
Kohoku-Ku, Yokohama, 222
Tel: 045.475.8906
Fax: 045.475.8908
GERMANY
Jabsco GmbH
Oststrasse 28
22840 Norderstedt
Tel: +49-40-53 53 73 -0
Fax: +49-40-53 53 73 -11
ITALY
Jabsco Marine Italia
Via Tommaseo, 6
20059 Vimercate, Milano
Tel:  +39 039 685 2323
Fax: +39 039 666 307